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KRUNGTHAI BANK

MAccounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 218-6-04216-9
Account Name
Alias Name

Ledger Balance 0.00

' Select transactions to view by:

Ruadn. aua.mMsUgsuiteu a.
GuaUn. aus.msufguiteu a.

® Transaction Date: From Date |01-05»2018

Page 1 of 2

Currency THB
Account Status Active
Branch Name RAYONG BR.
Available Balance 0.00 >
| EB To Date [31-05-2018 I

Time

O Specific Period Today v]

Date Tellerld Transaction Code Description
03-05-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
03-05-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
03-05-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
03-05-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
03-05-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
03-05-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682

. 03-05-2018 93999 BPDWT RAYONG PROVINC
07-05-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
07-05-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
07-05-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
07-05-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
07-05-2018 93999 BPDWT RAYONG PROVINC
07-05-2018 580451 CWTPC
09-05-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
09-05-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
09-05-2018 93999 BPDWT RAYONG PROVINC
17-05-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
17-05-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
17-05-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682

https://www.newcb.ktb.co.th/CBProject/pageFlows/AccountManagement/DepositAccou...

=5 w5

Cheque No.

10262117

Amount Balance Init Br
25,268.00 25,268.00 108682
11,968.00 37,236.00 108682
18,600.00 55,836.00 108682
16,200.00 72,036.00 108682
13,300.00 85,336.00 108682
13,300.00 98,636.00 108682

-98,636.00 0.00 0218

2,020.00 2,020.00 108682

340.00 2,360.00 108682
10,740.00 13,100.00 108682
5,700.00 18,800.00 108682

-13,100.00 5,700.00 0218

-5,700.00 0.00 0218
640.00 640.00 108682
480.00 1,120.00 108682

-1,120.00 0.00 0218
240.00 240.00 108682
740.00 980.00 108682
846.94 1,826.94 108682

1/6/2561



»)

17-05-2018

17-05-2018

17-05-2018

17-05-2018

18-05-2018

18-05-2018

18-05-2018

21-05-2018

22-05-2018

22-05-2018

22-05-2018

931000

931000

931000

93999

931003

931003

93999

90180

931001

931001

931001

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

CBCA

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

RAYONG PROVINC

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

RAYONG PROVINC

SBK:11 SBR:644

ICAS INCL R1 10262115

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

455.00

1,480.00

780.00

-3,695.00

4,000.00

12,780.00

-16,780.00

-846.94

17,180.00

750.00

12,495.00

10f2

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

2,281.94
3,761.94
4,541.94
846.94
4,846.94
17,626.94
846.94
0.00
17,180.00
17,930.00

30,425.00

next »

Page 2 of 2

108682
108682
108682
0218
108682
108682
0218
0700
108682
108682

108682

https://www.newcb.ktb.co.th/CBProject/pageFlows/AccountManagement/DepositAccou... 1/6/2561



sunMSNSVINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

MAccou nts

Account Details - Current Account

Page 1 of 1

Account No. 218-6-04216-9 Currency THB
Account Name Quadi.aus. msUsuUdieu a. Account Status Active
Alias Name QAuati.aus. MsUATURGU a. Branch Name RAYONG BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00 >
' Select transactions to view by:
®  Transaction Date: From Date [01-05-2018 |ER To Date [31-05-2018 |ER
Time Time |24:00 W
O Specific Period: Today VI
_— D>
Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
22-05-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 20,845.00 51,270.00 108682
22-05-2018 93999 BPDWT RAYONG PROVINC -33,340.00 17,930.00 0218
25-05-2018 93999 BPDWT RAYONG PROVINC -15,430.00 2,500.00 0218
25-05-2018 572501 CWTRC 0341027332 10262120 -1,000.00 1,500.00 0218
25-05-2018 572501 CWTPC 10262119 -1,500.00 0.00 0218
25-05-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 430.00 430.00 108682
‘ 25-05-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,740.00 2,170.00 108682
25-05-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,000.00 11,170.00 108682
25-05-2018 93999 BPDWT RAYONG PROVINC -11,170.00 0.00 0218
30-05-2018 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 17,000.00 17,000.00 108682
30-05-2018 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 480.00 17,480.00 108682
31-05-2018 93999 BPDWT RAYONG PROVINC -17,480.00 0.00 0218
Total Cr. = 219,797.94 Total Dr. = -219,797.94
Total CLCK. 0.00
4| first 4 previous 20f2
Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Kiong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
https://www.newcb.ktb.co.th/CBProject/pageFlows/AccountManagement/DepositAccou... 1/6/2561
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KRUNGTHA! BANK

mAccou

nts

Page 1 of 2

Account Details - Current Account

Account No.

Account Name

Alias Name

Ledger Balance

218-6-04217-7 Currency THB
Juuomuusznm dninanu Account Status Active
Huuamnudszana dlnanu Branch Name RAYONG BR.
0.00 Available Balance 0.00 -->

Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date:

O Specifi

Date
03-05-2018
04-05-2018
07-05-2018
07-05-2018
07-05-2018
07-05-2018
07-05-2018
07-05-2018
07-05-2018
07-05-2018
07-05-2018
07-05-2018
07-05-2018
07-05-2018
07-05-2018
07-05-2018
07-05-2018
07-05-2018

07-05-2018

From Date [01-05-2018 | ER To Date [31-05-2018 |8

¢ Period: Eday v
i i

Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
90180 CBCA SBK:14 SBR:523 ICAS INCL R1 10130109 -11,590.65 0.00 0700
531000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,070,000.00 1,070,000.00 108682
21211 CWTRC 2180569009 10262434 -50,000.00 1,020,000.00 0218
570374 CWTRC 9831061284 10262427 -30,000.00 990,000.00 1280
573531 CWTRC 9831061055 10262429 -10,000.00 980,000.00 1280
23141 CWTRC 9866326055 101301156 -50,000.00 930,000.00 Q0770
14049 CWTRC 7590383856 10130116 -50,000.00 880,000.00 0770
14049 CWTRC 7700333424 10130113 -30,000.00 850,000.00 0770
69910911 CWTRC 98504'28392 10130117 -50,000.00 800,000.00 1091
580093 CWTRC 2240531185 10262425 -50,000.00 750,000.00 0248
551852 CWTRC 10262426 -50,000.00 700,000.00 0248
520497 CWTRC 2490437496 10130120 -30,000.00 670,000.00 0249
90155 CBCA B DN 10262424 TRCBR#asCIDE 10262424 -50,000.00  620,000.00 0700
90155 CBCA ggu?'ng?i:tCKm 0262430 TRCBR#248CID# 10262430 -50,000.00 570,000.00 0700
90155 CBCA gguggt:i:thm 0265432 TRCBR#248CID# 10262432 -50,000.00 520,000.00 0700
90155 cBcA  SoOSML  ossussTRCBREMsCIDE 1029248 .50,00000  470,000.00 0700
90180 CBCA SBK:34 SBR:173 ICAS INCL R1 10130119 -30,000.00 440,000.00 0700
90180 CBCA SBK:34 SBR:173 ICAS INCL R1 10262422 -30,000.00 410,000.00 0700
90180 CBCA SBK:34 SBR:173 ICAS INCL R1 10130112 -50,000.00 360,000.00 0700

https://www.newcb.ktb.co.th/CBProj ect/pageFlows/AccountManagement/DepositAccou... 1/6/2561



Page 2 of 2

07-05-2018 90180 CBCA SBK:34 SBR:173 ICAS INCL R1 10130114 -50,000.00 310,000.00 0700
07-05-2018 90180 CBCA SBK:34 SBR:173 ICAS INCL R1 10130118 -50,000.00 260,000.00 0700
07-05-2018 90180 CBCA SBK:34 SBR:401 ICAS INCL R1 10262431 -50,000.00 210,000.00 0700
08-05-2018 580093 CWTRC 2240629495 10262435 -50,000.00 160,000.00 0248
08-05-2018 90180 CBCA SBK:2 SBR:589 ICAS INCL R1 10130111 -50,000.00 110,000.00 0700
09-05-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 960.00 110,960.00 108682
09-05-2018 90155 CBCA CH:Datit 10262436 -960.00 110,000.00 0700
Round1:CK#10262436 TRCBR#235CID# '
09-05-2018 90180 CBCA SBK:2 SBR:2182 ICAS INCL R1 10130110 -50,000.00 60,000.00 0700
11-05-2018 90180 CBCA SBK:34 SBR:173 ICAS INCL R1 10262423 -30,000.00 30,000.00 0700
11-05-2018 90180 CBCA SBK:34 SBR:509 ICAS INCL R1 10262428 -30,000.00 0.00 0700
23-05-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 15,000.00 15,000.00 108682
1of2 next » last I»

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

https://www.newcb.ktb.co.th/CBProj ect/pageFlows/AccountManagement/DepositAccou. .. 1/6/2561




Page 1 of 1

&l suMsnsvIng

Vi KRUNGTHAI BANK

mAccounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 218-6-04217-7 Currency THB

Account Name Ruuansudszna dnlnanu Account Status Active

Alias Name Ruuanauuszana dinanu Branch Name RAYONG BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00 -->

" Select transactions to view by:

@ Transaction Date: From Date [01-05-2018 | BB To Date [31-05-2018 Bl

O Specific Period: [T:oday v]

—2> >
Date TellerId Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br

23-05-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682  ° 750.00 15,750.00 108682
25-05-2018 572501 CWTRC 2350250350 10262437 -14,250.00 1,500.00 0218
25-05-2018 572501 CWTPC 10262438 -1,500.00 0.00 0218

Total Cr. = 1,086,710.00 Total Dr. =-1,098,300.65

Total CLCK. 0.00

‘ 4l first ¢ previous 20f2

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

https://www.newcb.ktb.co.th/CBProject/pageF1ows/AccountManagement/DepositAccou... 1/6/2561
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